001 - Autauga County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:
Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures
Total Expenditures:
Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

8/10/2021 12:49:49 PM

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 09
VARIANCE

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System
Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

Budget and Actual

DEBT SERVICE

Budget

$1,523,294.20
$0.00
$996,338.00
$0.00
$2,519,632.20

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,198,139.20
$0.00
$2,198,139.20

$225,674.15
$0.00
$225,674.15

$547,167.15

$3,006,484.00
$3,553,651.15

Actual

$1,324,021.20
$0.00
$996,338.00
$0.00
$2,320,359.20

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,187,250.62
$0.00
$2,187,250.62

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$133,108.58

$3,882,939.09
$4,016,047.67

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($199,273.00)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($199,273.00)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$10,888.58
$0.00
$10,888.58

($225,674.15)
$0.00
($225,674.15)

($414,058.57)

$876,455.09
$462,396.52

Pulled from Production

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$1,690,260.80
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,690,260.80

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$567,604.94
$0.00
$567,604.94

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,122,655.86

$2,921,115.00
$4,043,770.86

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$1,253,155.34
$0.00
$595,994.18
$0.00
$1,849,149.52

$0.00

$0.00
$53,695.00
$98,914.00
$0.00
$1,073,113.04
$567,604.94
$0.00
$1,793,326.98

$41,305.48
$0.00
$41,305.48

$97,128.02

$3,370,035.41
$3,467,163.43

Exhibit F-111-B

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($437,105.46)
$0.00
$595,994.18
$0.00
$158,888.72

$0.00

$0.00
($53,695.00)
($98,914.00)
$0.00
($1,073,113.04)
$0.00

$0.00
($1,225,722.04)

$41,305.48
$0.00
$41,305.48
($1,025,527.84)

$448,920.41
($576,607.43)
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