STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 09

001 - Autauga County Schools	DEBT SERVICE		VARIANCE Favorable	CAPITAL PROJECTS		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$1,523,294.20	\$1,324,021.20	(\$199,273.00)	\$1,690,260.80	\$1,253,155.34	(\$437,105.46)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Local Sources	\$996,338.00	\$996,338.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$595,994.18	\$595,994.18
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Revenues:	\$2,519,632.20	\$2,320,359.20	(\$199,273.00)	\$1,690,260.80	\$1,849,149.52	\$158,888.72
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Instructional Support Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$53,695.00	(\$53,695.00)
Auxiliary Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$98,914.00	(\$98,914.00)
Debt Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,073,113.04	(\$1,073,113.04)
Debt Service	\$2,198,139.20	\$2,187,250.62	\$10,888.58	\$567,604.94	\$567,604.94	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Expenditures:	\$2,198,139.20	\$2,187,250.62	\$10,888.58	\$567,604.94	\$1,793,326.98	(\$1,225,722.04)
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$225,674.15	\$0.00	(\$225,674.15)	\$0.00	\$41,305.48	\$41,305.48
Other Financing Uses:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$225,674.15	\$0.00	(\$225,674.15)	\$0.00	\$41,305.48	\$41,305.48
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$547,167.15	\$133,108.58	(\$414,058.57)	\$1,122,655.86	\$97,128.02	(\$1,025,527.84)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$3,006,484.00	\$3,882,939.09	\$876,455.09	\$2,921,115.00	\$3,370,035.41	\$448,920.41
Ending Fund Balance:	\$3,553,651.15	\$4,016,047.67	\$462,396.52	\$4,043,770.86	\$3,467,163.43	(\$576,607.43)

8/10/2021 12:49:49 PM Pulled from Production Page 1 of 1